
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

131 
121 
143 
166 
116 
155 
144 
134 
135 
190 
199 
172 
127 

110 

Class 

Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 

Rookie 

Name 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 
MAX MURRAY 
DZHALILOV NIKITA 
EMILIEN BOUL 
ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 
MITANSH JAIN 
NATHAN JOSEPH KAPPEN 
BAPTISTE AUGUSTIN 
DAREK RIVERA 
LEONARDO MAURI 
ZEEPHAAN ARDERSHIR 
JEROEN WESTLAND CABEZA 
LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

MOHAMED AL QASSEMI 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.447 
0.579 
0.642 
0.652 
0.740 
0.767 
0.776 
0.859 
0.863 
0.983 
2.691 
3.126 

Gap 

0.447 
0.132 
0.063 
0.010 
0.088 
0.027 
0.009 
0.083 
0.004 
0.120 
1.708 
0.435 

Best Tm 

1:02.652 
1:03.099 
1:03.231 
1:03.294 
1:03.304 
1:03.392 
1:03.419 
1:03.428 
1:03.511 
1:03.515 
1:03.635 
1:05.343 
1:05.778 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 190 - FASTEST LAP INVALIDATED - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:42:22 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:00:41 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

131 

121 

127 

166 

190 

144 

155 

116 

135 

134 

199 

172 

143 

Class 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Name 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

MAX MURRAY 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

EMILIEN BOUL 

LEONARDO MAURI 

NATHAN JOSEPH KAPPEN 

MITANSH JAIN 

ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 

DAREK RIVERA 

BAPTISTE AUGUSTIN 

ZEEPHAAN ARDERSHIR 

JEROEN WESTLAND CABEZA 

DZHALILOV NIKITA 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gap 

2.055 

2.944 

2.225 

0.844 

1.531 

0.353 

0.896 

0.148 

1.920 

5.655 

8.787 

Diff 

2.055 

4.999 

7.224 

8.068 

9.599 

9.952 

10.848 

10.996 

12.916 

18.571 

27.358 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:02.260 

1:02.444 

1:02.165 

1:02.789 

1:02.424 

1:02.748 

1:02.527 

1:02.636 

1:02.562 

1:02.529 

1:03.704 

1:04.112 

1:02.600 

Total Tm 

8:19.361 

8:21.416 

8:24.360 

8:26.585 

8:27.429 

8:28.960 

8:29.313 

8:30.209 

8:30.357 

8:32.277 

8:37.932 

8:46.719 

8:26.809 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 143 - DISQUALIFIED FROM HEAT DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 
KART NO 134 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:42:37 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.055 

Avg. Speed 

69.208 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.165 

Best Speed 

69.492 

Best Lap by 

127 - LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:02:33 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

131 

121 

190 

116 

144 

155 

143 

135 

127 

199 

172 

134 

166 

Class 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

MAX MURRAY 

LEONARDO MAURI 

ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 

NATHAN JOSEPH KAPPEN 

MITANSH JAIN 

DZHALILOV NIKITA 

DAREK RIVERA 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

ZEEPHAAN ARDERSHIR 

JEROEN WESTLAND CABEZA 

BAPTISTE AUGUSTIN 

EMILIEN BOUL 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Gap 

1.146 

0.133 

0.070 

0.189 

9.864 

1.213 

1.600 

3.937 

1.144 

5.098 

10 Laps 

Diff 

1.146 

11.143 

11.213 

11.402 

11.010 

12.615 

14.215 

18.152 

19.296 

24.394 

DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:02.363 

1:02.464 

1:02.999 

1:02.821 

1:02.942 

1:02.904 

1:02.975 

1:02.878 

1:02.446 

1:03.507 

1:03.852 

1:03.129 

Total Tm 

10:25.793 

10:26.939 

10:36.936 

10:37.006 

10:37.195 

10:36.803 

10:38.408 

10:40.008 

10:43.945 

10:45.089 

10:50.187 

0.556 

10:54.318 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 155 - 3 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 
KART NO 166 - DQ - TYRING TO KICK BUMPER INTO PLACE 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:42:55 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.146 

Avg. Speed 

69.032 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.363 

Best Speed 

69.272 

Best Lap by 

131 - MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:22:26 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

121 

131 

127 

190 

143 

116 

155 

166 

144 

199 

135 

134 

172 

Class 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Name 

MAX MURRAY 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

LEONARDO MAURI 

DZHALILOV NIKITA 

ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 

MITANSH JAIN 

EMILIEN BOUL 

NATHAN JOSEPH KAPPEN 

ZEEPHAAN ARDERSHIR 

DAREK RIVERA 

BAPTISTE AUGUSTIN 

JEROEN WESTLAND CABEZA 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Gap 

0.200 

3.891 

2.565 

4.981 

3.150 

0.686 

0.240 

0.166 

0.580 

0.382 

4.352 

9.250 

Diff 

0.200 

4.091 

6.656 

11.637 

14.787 

15.473 

15.713 

15.879 

16.459 

16.841 

21.193 

30.443 

Best Tm 

1:02.462 

1:02.384 

1:02.492 

1:02.882 

1:02.714 

1:03.159 

1:03.318 

1:03.203 

1:02.832 

1:03.213 

1:03.193 

1:02.920 

1:04.240 

Total Tm 

12:33.163 

12:33.363 

12:37.254 

12:39.819 

12:44.800 

12:47.950 

12:48.636 

12:48.876 

12:49.042 

12:49.622 

12:50.004 

12:54.356 

13:03.606 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 134 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO PUSH BACK FRONT BACK 
KART NO 143 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - OUT OF POSITION - FORMATION LAP INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:43:06 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.200 

Avg. Speed 

68.830 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.384 

Best Speed 

69.249 

Best Lap by 

131 - MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

MINI 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:33:51 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 13:30 


